
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B17-301

Mon, 07 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Popova G.I.  B-210
Fri, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  A-306
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Samarchenko D.A.  403
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  Kolobashkina L.V.  V-416
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  Belyaev V.N.  B-212
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov V.E.  404
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Chemistry  Mesyats E.A., Hmelevskaya N.D., Ananieva E.A.  B-304
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov V.E.  404
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Barmenkov A.N.  V-418
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov V.E.  404
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Barmenkov A.N.  K-207
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Kolobashkina L.V.  V-416
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Volkov V.E.  K-207
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Samarchenko D.A.  K-207
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  K-207
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  Ananieva E.A., Hmelevskaya N.D., Nagovitsyna O.A., Mesyats E.A.

 B-304


